A\ PN 30006 BILL OF MATERIAL
OFFSET NOTES:
1) POST OFFSET DIMENSIONS ARE GIVEN TO THE CENTER OF THE TRAFFIC FACE OF POSTS, EXCEPT 0 PN- | ary DESCRIPTION
AT POSTS #7 & #8, WHERE DIMENSION IS TO CENTER OF THE TRAFFIC FACE OF THE BLOCKOUTS. = o 338756 N 907G 76 3 |12/6" /FLG PROTECTOR (AT POST 2, 4 & 6)
2) GUARDRAIL BETWEEN POST 1-7 IS ON A STRAIGHT LINE FLARE. S PN 700A 4 306 1 [12/12'6 /S SRT-1 (GUARDRAIL)
= — 396 1 | 12/12'6 /S SRT-2 (GUARDRAIL)
FIRST LINE POST OF APPROVED Z ng 700A | 1 | CABLE ANCHOR BRACKET
” ! /
51" HIGH GUARDRAIL SYSTEM PN 99606 ~ - ‘ 9076 | 1 | 12/BUFFER/ROLLED (TERMINAL)
(POST #7 NOT INCLUDED WITH SRT) ‘ = " ro0oe T 374 % 66 CABLE
‘ | =Z
(@)
=L 32406 | 2 |5/16” WASHER (AT POST 1)
A % o 32456 | 2 |5/16” HEX NUT (AT POST 1)
I = L = N /Al 33006 | 12 |5/8" WASHER
- 2_ 0 N 33406 | 67 |5/8" HEX HGR NUT
] . . o 33606 | 52 |5/8°% x 1 1/4 HGR SPLICE BOLT
— 1 = 3380C | B |5/8"0 x 1 1/2" HEX HD BOLT
DEFLECTOR ANGLE (HIGH END) OF SLOT GUARD SHOULD BE— TRAFFIC 0 /3\| 34006 | 4 |5/8'¢ x 2" HOR POST BOLT (AT POSTS 1, 2 & 4)
POSITIONED IMMEDIATELY DOWNSTREAM OF SLOTS. GUARDRAIL PANELS ARE NOT ATTACHED PN 7G ATTACHED TO POST 2, 4 & 6 = 33916 | 2 |5/8° x 1 3/4” HEX BOLT (A325) (AT STRUT)
— TO POSTS 2, 3, 4 & 5 L 3900G | 2 | 1” WASHER (AT CABLE)
6-3" 6-3" | 6-3" | 6-3" | 6-3" | 6-3" | 63" 6'-3" MEASURED AT 39106 | 2 |17 HEX NUT (AT CABLE)
| ' A\ STANDARD 31" H GUARDRAL =+ | =t s BACK OF RAILL #2116 | 2 |5/16%0 x 1 3/4 HEX BOLT (AT POST 1)
- | PN 33606 D PN 33606 . | C | B|PN 33606 & PN 33406 A PN 3360G & PN 33406 , | 44196 | 1 | 5/8'9 x 1 3/4" COUNTERSUNK HD BOLT (AT POST 6)
| | (SEE NOTE ABOVE AT POST #7) % PN 33400 | & PN 3340G | 1 | | |
0 5 e - e A . KRS T R ———— %l Y T - 9960G | 4 |SLOT GUARD BRACKET
o o | ©o oo ©o 0o ©o o o O © © 9%J[o oo 5 >
B } L ! tx . ot | | 7 S P {: i = \ = ma— |} {: 5’;3 : %ﬂ%gi;, <| 109676 | 1 |12/94.5/31.5/5 SRT-3 (CUARDRAIL)
S - — - -— - T S - | N . S 150006 | 5 | 6'—0" SYT POST (W6 X 8.5)
i a8 | | SRT=51__ | | | | ! i 339096 | 1 |CABLE ANCHOR BRACKET (AT POST 1)
— 1
il | i S4=41/2 /—4\\ | | | : 2 338756 | 1 |ANGLE STRUT 3 x 3 x 1/4
[ y
PRIV S ~ R ) ATER FINAL_ASSENBLY, 340524 | 1__|CR POST 1 BOT (W x 15)
o N L PN 10967C N L oN 390 || N PN 30G—" PN 540546 | | PN 3380G W/PN 33406 BE SURE [T IS TAUT 34053A| 1 |CR POST 1 TOP (W6 x 8.5)
N N o l‘lr : : : : : : : | & PN 5300G UNDER PN 3380G | |  AND HAS NOT RELAXED. 34054G | 1 |POST SHELF ANGLE (AT POST 2)
PN 4419G & PN 33406 | || || | | PN 3360G & FIE 35406 B B0LT HEADS ON TRAFFIC SIDE N
n a | 1 BOLT THRU RAIL AND FLANGE N N o | | 6 REQD AT EACH PN 99606 | | o
I I ' PROTECTOR AT POST 6 || || || || | |
N N N N N ]
- | - L L L L L |
A |
@ @ @ @ @ @ @ | PN3900 & PN3910G
T D C 3 : : T WASHER & NUT AT EACH END OF CABLE
al R -
POST YIELDING HOLES H \ | | SHORT LEG ORIENTED OVER
AT GROUND LINE I A GROUND LINE PN 150006 (SYTP YIELDING POSTS) L TOP EDGE OF POST PLATE
{ Lo @
X | Z\4 |
\ L E—— PN4211G W/PN3240 & PN32456
o POSTS (3)-(B) _— PN 330096 | 7 /
]
~L 7 PN3400G W/PN3340G~(2 EACH REQ'D) _\ d
PN4419G W/PN33406 DO NOT ATTACH RAIL TO POST 2 PN 34053A = ~ PN 338756
SOLT THRU RAIL AND FLANGE DO NOT ATTACH RAIL TO POST e /
PROTECTOR AT POST 6 7 \ PN3400G W/PN33406
| _——PN3400G W/PN33406 \ o 1 To !7
I I I
j/ DO NOT ATTACH RAIL TO POST 4 = b B P PN 907G E{
i i Z = [
e PN 150006 ‘ C I
PN 109676 — PN 39 PN 306 \ e 'x |
I
PN 76 PN /G ] H PN3391G W/PN3340G & (2) PN3300G
o 338756 j - 1 WASHER UNDER BOLT HEAD & NUT
PN 340546 | |
PN 150006 — PN 150006 — PN 150006 — | K] ’ \M
\ \:j/lltg;é_ ” y T
] W ______ .,_Z__ ] \/|EW G_G
N AN/ N A OO NN A\ N A AN\ \ = PO\ C© POST 71}
9__ G | AKC| WM [2/8/23 | ECO 8683 — UPDATE BORDER
= PN3391G W/PN3340G & (2) PN3300G 6 | DPH| KWL [11/14/16| ECO 4462; PN 3000G CALLOUT MOVED TO CORRECT POSITION
>_
e WASHER UNDER BOLT HEAD & NUT (TOP VIEW); ADD: "(PAY LIMIT)”, EXT LINE TO SPLICE FOR STD H GR
© 5| BT [SSny |8/5/13 | DIM MOVED TO CORRECT POSITION, TITLE CORRECTED
< /A ‘ 4 | BT | LH [10/6/10| OFFSET POSTS #7 & #8
" / < 3| BT | LH |2/26/09 REVISED HARDWARE
PN 34052A = 2 | SG| LH |7/28/08  REVISED POST # LENGTH IN GROUND
Ce REV. | CHK’D BY DATE REMARKS
" ’ " DRAWN BT
SRT-31 (31" H, 34'=4 1/27) GHECKED o,
SLOTTED RAIL TERMINAL ERECTION DETAILS |so s
SECTION "D-D” SECTION "C—C” SECTION "B—B’ SECTION A=A ENLARGED VIEW @ POST #] A (3 PANELS, CR AND SYT POSTS) WE 10/30/07
( @ POST #6) ( @ POST #4) (@ POST #3 & 45 ) ( @ POST #2) ENG. FILE # SS436—01F
—— . . . . — Valtir, LLC. SHT.No.
This drawing and the information shown thereon is the sole property of Valtir, LLC. _— . E1 OF 1
Neither the drawing nor such information is to be used for any purpose other - 15601 Dallas POrkWOY: Suite 925 DRAWING NO. REV.
than that f hich it ifically furnished by Valtir, LLC., i i
reproduction cuthorized without wrtten permission. VALTIR Addison, Texas 75001 SS 436 G




